
 
Agassiz West – East & Chowat Rd 

 Route # 3 - AM 
Driver – Kelly Cutler    

2024 / 2025 
 
Bus: 0780A 
Start Time: 7:27 a.m. - Bus garage 
End Time: 8:30 a.m. - Bus garage 
Students Crossing in Front of Bus    Updated Aug 15, 2024 
 

TIME DESCRIPTION 
7:00 Perform pre-trip inspections 
7:15 Leave Bus Garage 
7:22 Tuyttens & Whelpton 
7:31 Cheam Reserve 
7:47 1273 Bridge Road 
7:48 7272 Martin Road 
7:54 Tranmer & McDonald 
7:56 Scott & Cuthbert Road          ( turn around) 
7:58 7979 Scott Road 
8:03 3690 Chowat Road 
8:05 3198 Chowat Road 
8:07 Chowat & Sth,I;tsem Drive          
8:09 2894 Chowat Road 
8:10 Chowat & Seabird School            
8:20 AESS  
8:25 Kent School 
8:30 Return To Bus Garage 

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

                         
 


	Agassiz West – East & Chowat Rd
	Route # 3 - AM
	Driver – Kelly Cutler
	2024 / 2025
	End Time: 8:30 a.m. - Bus garage



